ghlSCI'tX] AVVIATORI / STARTERS

AVVIATORI STATICI (INVERTER)

VFC3 I

H

LARGHEZZAW ALTEZZAH PROFONDITA'D
Frame A 68 132 128
Frame B 136 147 128

ey

ME300

LARGHEZZAW ALTEZZAH PROFONDITA'D
Frame A 68 128 92/125
Frame B 72 142 127 /143
Frame C 87 157 163
Frame D 109 207 171

MS300

LARGHEZZAW ALTEZZAH PROFONDITA'D
Frame A 68 128 96/ 125
Frame B 72 142 127 /143
Frame C 87 157 163
Frame D 109 207 187
Frame E 130 250 219
Frame F 175 300 244

GPC

LARGHEZZAW ALTEZZAH PROFONDITA'D
Frame A 130 250 170
Frame B 190 320 190
Frame C 250 400 210
Frame D 330 550 275
Frame E 370 589 300
Frame F 420 800 300
Frame G 500 870 360
Frame H 600 1000 400
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AVVIATORI/ STARTERS

P ghisallba

AVVIATORI STATICI (INVERTER

GPC2

Frame A
Frame B
Frame C
Frame D
Frame E
Frame F
Frame G

Frame H

LARGHEZZAW ALTEZZAH PROFONDITA'D

130
190
250
330
370
420
500

600

250
320
400
550
589
800
870

1000

170
190
210
275
300
300
360

400
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